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»= Lower
Limit

Repo
Records

All
Records

Repo Records
To All Records

Cumulative

Percent

ACURA
AUDI

BUICK
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
DODGE
FORD

GEO

GMIC
HONDA
HYUNDAI
IsSUZU

JEEP

KIA
LINCOLN
MAZDA
MERCURY
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
OLDSMOBILE
PLYMOUTH
PONTIAC
SATURN
SUZUKI
TOYOTA
VOLVO

Totals:

0
0
60
I'4
332
1
68
370
9
46
4
5
15
21
4
0
32
Fes
25
32
33
34

2
0
13
0

1

1
76
7
933
18
137
663
11
72
2
11
16
29
13
1
44
105
42
47
65
38
226
3

3
22
1

0.00%
0.00%
78.95%
100.00%
62.29%
3.96%
49.64%
35.64%
81.82%
63.89%
80.00%
4545%
93.75%
7241%
26.67%
0.00%
72.73%
73.33%
99.52%
68.09%
20.77%
89.47%
65.49%
40.00%
0.00%
29.09%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.73%

3.05%
18.17%
18.21%
21.31%
38.16%
38.57%
40.66%
40.83%
41.07%
41.76%
42.71%
42.90%
42.90%
44.35%
47.86%
49.00%
20.46%
931.96%
93.51%
60.25%
60.34%
60.34%
60.93%
60.93%

60.93%




Loss Stratifications by Vehicle Mileage

>= Lower
Limit

< Upper
Limit

Repo
Records

All
Records

Repo Records
To All Records

Cumulative

Percent

Under 70,000

70,000
80,000

90,000

100,000
110,000
120,000
130,000
140,000

Over 150,000

80,000

90,000
100,000
110,000
120,000
130,000
140,000
E

7,319
5927
7,628
8,972
7,285
5,044
3,917
2 289
1,431
2 458

35,039
26,643
33,673
40,270
31,916
22,332
16,682

9,578

5,733

9,784

20.9%
22.2%
22.7%
22.3%
22.8%
22.6%
23.5%
23.9%
25.0%
25.1%

3.2%

5.7%

9.0%
12.9%
16.0%
18.2%
19.9%
20.9%
21.5%
22.6%

Totals:

22,270

231,630

22.6%
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Loss Stratifications
Weekly Payment Amount

>= Lower
Limit

< Upper
Limit

Repo
Records

Total
Records

Repo Deals
To All Deals

Cumulative
Percent

Under $50

$50

$60

$70

$80

$90

$100

Over $110

$60
$70
$80
$90
$100
$110

930
2,190
7,569

11,597
13,492
8,405
4,399
4,315

3,856
10,114
31,582
49,612
57,178
40,513
20,264
20,806

24.1%

21.7%
24.0%
23.4%
23.6%
20.7%
21.7%
20.7%

0.4%

1.3%
4.6%
9.5%
16.3%
18.9%
20.8%
22.6%

Totals:

52,897

233,925

22.6%
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Loss Stratifications
Repayment Intervals

>= Lower Repo Deals Cumulative
Limit To All Deals Percent

Monthly 24.0% 4.2%

Semi-Monthly 28.3% 9.9%
Bi-Weekly 21.3% 18.8%
Weekly 18.6% 22.6%

Total: 22.6%
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