Loss Stratifications by Vehicle Make

>= Lower	Repo	All	Repo Records	Cumulative
Limit	Records	Records	To All Records	Percent
ACURA	0	1	0.00%	0.00%
AUDI	0	1	0.00%	0.00%
BUICK	60	76	78.95%	2.73%
CADILLAC	7	7	100.00%	3.05%
CHEVROLET	332	533	62.29%	18.17%
CHRYSLER	1	18	5.56%	18.21%
DODGE	68	137	49.64%	21.31%
FORD	370	665	55.64%	38.16%
GEO	9	11	81.82%	38.57%
GMC	46	72	63.89%	40.66%
HONDA	4	5	80.00%	40.85%
HYUNDAI	5	11	45.45%	41.07%
ISUZU	15	16	93.75%	41.76%
JEEP	21	29	72.41%	42.71%
KIA	4	15	26.67%	42.90%
LINCOLN	0	1	0.00%	42.90%
MAZDA	32	44	72.73%	44.35%
MERCURY	77	105	73.33%	47.86%
MITSUBISHI	25	42	59.52%	49.00%
NISSAN	32	47	68.09%	50.46%
OLDSMOBILE	33	65	50.77%	51.96%
PLYMOUTH	34	38	89.47%	53.51%
PONTIAC	148	226	65.49%	60.25%
SATURN	2	5	40.00%	60.34%
SUZUKI	0	3	0.00%	60.34%
TOYOTA	13	22	59.09%	60.93%
VOLVO	0	1	0.00%	60.93%
Totals:	1338	2196	60.93%	





## Loss Stratifications by Vehicle Mileage

>= Lower	< Upper	Repo	All	Repo Records	Cumulative
Limit	Limit	Records	Records	To All Records	Percent
Under 70,000		7,319	35,039	20.9%	3.2%
70,000	80,000	5,927	26,643	22.2%	5.7%
80,000	90,000	7,628	33,673	22.7%	9.0%
90,000	100,000	8,972	40,270	22.3%	12.9%
100,000	110,000	7,285	31,916	22.8%	16.0%
110,000	120,000	5,044	22,332	22.6%	18.2%
120,000	130,000	3,917	16,682	23.5%	19.9%
130,000	140,000	2,289	9,578	23.9%	20.9%
140,000	150,000	1,431	5,733	25.0%	21.5%
Over 150,000	×3	2,458	9,784	25.1%	22.6%
	Totals:	52,270	231,650	22.6%	





## Loss Stratifications Weekly Payment Amount

>= Lower Limit	< Upper Limit	Repo Records	Total Records	Repo Deals To All Deals	Cumulative Percent
Under \$50		930	3,856	24.1%	0.4%
\$50	\$60	2,190	10,114	21.7%	1.3%
\$60	\$70	7,569	31,582	24.0%	4.6%
\$70	\$80	11,597	49,612	23.4%	9.5%
\$80	\$90	13,492	57,178	23.6%	15.3%
\$90	\$100	8,405	40,513	20.7%	18.9%
\$100	\$110	4,399	20,264	21.7%	20.8%
Over \$110		4,315	20,806	20.7%	22.6%
	Totals:	52,897	233,925	22.6%	





## Loss Stratifications Repayment Intervals

>= Lower	<b>Repo Deals</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>
Limit	To All Deals	Percent
Monthly	24.0%	4.2%
Semi-Monthly	28.3%	9.9%
Bi-Weekly	21.3%	18.8%
Weekly	18.6%	22.6%

Total: 22.6%



